Race Date
October 19, 2019

Overall
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Name
Seth Anderson
Will Ruszkowski
Anika Anderson
Bob Pieters
Jacob Tauber
Isaac Foster
Angela Coulopoulos
Aaron Pieters
Beau Rhodes
Michael Foster
Isaak Diroll
Mackenzie Snyder
Austin Epple
Finn Nelson
Joshua Lain
John Ruszkowski
Christina Riehm
Natalie Pieters
Michelle Wilson
Kasey Pieters
Mystie Pieters
Marin Anderson
Denise Dudy
Elijah Dudy
Donnie Holloway
Adam Hill
Kimberly Anderson
Allison Kara
Lucas Cooper
Annette Frank
Billie Childress
Rebekah Nelson
Colette Snyder
Norah Grimmer
Brian Grimmer
Diana Velazquez
Joey Mammolenti
Amanda Brown
Logan Finucane
Amanda Finucane
Elyse Cashen
Reena Foster
Scott Foster
Molly Broertjes
Ashley Eriks
Alicia Cooper
Ruby Nelson

2019 R.I.P. (Run In Panic) 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7980 16 M 1: Open
8042 13 M 1. 11-19
7976 13 F 1: Open
8032 47 M 1: 40-49
8049 29 M 1: 20-29
8005 12 M 2: 11-19
7992 13 F 1. 11-19
8031 10 M 1: 1-10
8038 45 M 2: 40-49
7170 19 M 3: 11-19
7995 12 F 2: 11-19
8048 10 F 1: 1-10
7999 26 M 2: 20-29
8025 9 M 2. 1-10
8020 29 M 3: 20-29
8040 48 M 3: 40-49
8039 37 F 1: 30-39
8035 11 F 3: 11-19
8052 50 F 1. 50-59
8033 7 F 2: 1-10
8034 44 F 1: 40-49
7979 10 F 3. 1-10
7996 45 F 2: 40-49
7997 11 M 4: 11-19
8015 30 M 1: 30-39
8013 55 M 1. 50-59
7978 45 F 3: 40-49
6998 39 F 2: 30-39
7991 7 M 3. 1-10
8007 30 F 3: 30-39
7988 63 F 1. 60-99
8026 48 F 4: 40-49
8047 39 F 4: 30-39
8012 7 F 4: 1-10
8011 45 M 4: 40-49
8050 36 F 5: 30-39
8023 36 M 2: 30-39
7986 23 F 1. 20-29
8002 6 M 4: 1-10
8001 44 F 5: 40-49
7987 31 F 6: 30-39
8006 48 F 6: 40-49
7159 21 M 4: 20-29
7985 24 F 2: 20-29
8000 27 F 3: 20-29
7990 32 F 7: 30-39
8027 11 F 4: 11-19
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
20:55.9 6:46/M
21:15.9 6:53/M
23:29.3 7:35/M
24:02.5 7:47/M
24:23.5 7:53/M
24:30.6 7:55/M
25:09.6 8:08/M
25:35.6 8:16/M
25:42.9 8:20/M
26:47.5 8:41/M
26:56.3 8:43/M
27:30.9 8:53/M
28:08.0 9:08/M
29:31.3 9:32/M
30:35.7 9:53/M

30:42.0 10:02/M
31:10.7 10:05/M
31:40.3 10:14/M
32:36.8 10:34/M
34:00.4 11:00/M
34:00.8 11:00/M
35:07.6 11:22/M
35:11.2 11:23/M
35:12.2 11:23/M
36:02.9 11:40/M
36:03.7 11:44/M
36:14.2 11:43/M
36:44.7 11:53/M
37:12.8 12:04/M
37:15.4 12:05/M
37:32.5 12:10/M
38:12.9 12:24/M
38:22.5 12:25/M
38:25.7 12:26/M
38:28.9 12:27/M
39:23.0 12:48/M
39:23.0 12:48/M
39:56.9 12:55/M
40:28.0 13:07/M
40:28.2 13:07/M
40:51.5 13:16/M
40:55.3 13:15/M
41:23.3 13:24/M
42:38.1 13:50/M
42:38.5 13:50/M
42:44.5 13:51/M
43:54.4 14:11/M

10/19/2019 07:50:22



Race Date
October 19, 2019

Overall
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Name
Nora Karr
Nina Fontaine
Grace Dudy
Jolie Fontaine
Jacob Truitt
David Ralston
Nancy White
Christine Kutarovski
Sal Espino
Judy Bartels
Steve Bartels
Lisa Sajdyk
Lynn Karr
Hannah Morrison
Joe Mammolenti
Kim Mammolenti
Al Gall
Deb Gall
Cody Sheeler
Kristy Sheeler
Kevin Jerndt
Anita Jerndt
Stephanie Ruszkowski
Jack Ott
Risa Ott
Kim Christiano
Brandon Davie
Kelli Davie

2019 R.I.P. (Run In Panic) 5K

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8019 9 F 5: 1-10
8004 11 F 5: 11-19
7998 13 F 6. 11-19
8003 13 F 7: 11-19
7160 7 M 5. 1-10
8037 74 M 1. 60-99
8051 69 F 2: 60-99
7192 47 F 7. 40-49
6573 47 M 5: 40-49
7981 57 F 2: 50-59
7982 57 M 2: 50-59
8043 45 F 8. 40-49
8018 46 F 9: 40-49
8024 34 F 8: 30-39
8022 57 M 3: 50-59
8036 25 F 4: 20-29
8009 64 M 2: 60-99
8010 63 F 3: 60-99
8046 26 M 5: 20-29
7161 23 F 5: 20-29
8017 51 M 4: 50-59
8016 52 F 3: 50-59
8041 47 F 10: 40-49
8028 56 M 5: 50-59
8029 55 F 4: 50-59
7989 51 F 5: 50-59
7993 39 M 3: 30-39
7994 37 F 9: 30-39
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time
43:56.4
43:56.8
44:22.0
44:25.5
44:35.4
44:44.9
45:43.8
46:42.8
46:43.2
48:15.7
48:16.3
53:04.0
53:11.8
53:13.2
54:32.5
54:35.8
54:49.0
55:57.1

1:00:37.6
1:00:39.5
1:00:55.7
1:00:57.0
1:04:09.8
1:05:06.9
1:05:08.1
1:05:08.3
1:12:19.3
1:12:22.0

10/19/2019 07:50:22

Pace
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:22/M
14:24/M
14:32/M
14:35/M
14:52/M
15:07/M
15:07/M
15:38/M
15:39/M
17:12/M
17:12/M
17:13/M
17:41/M
17:42/M
17:47/M
18:09/M
19:43/M
19:43/M
19:49/M
19:49/M
20:47/M
21:10/M
21:10/M
21:10/M
23:30/M
23:31/M



